
Route Description
Please be respectful of both private and public 
property by landing only at designated sites 
described in this route description. Mileage figures 
(0.00) refer to miles from the confluence of the 
Milwaukee and Kinnickinnic Rivers. 
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Look for this sign at all
Milwaukee Urban Water Trail

access sites!

Milwaukee Urban
Water Trail

Milwaukee Urban
Water Trail

NEW
Expande

d
Coverag

e
For more information about Milwaukee Riverkeeper, to download 
the Milwaukee Urban Water Trail map, or to make a donation 
please visit us online or follow us on social media:



33
45

34

46

35

47

36

48

37

49

38

50

39

51

40

52

41

42

43

44

7

8

9

2

3

4

6

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

23

F

B

G

C

I

D

E

A

53

54

31

32

1

H

Look for this sign at all
Milwaukee Urban Water Trail

access sites!


